
STREET AND AVENUE OOIDE

IDORA AV—From Woodside ut
M.iUli of HtTiiiiiidc/. uv «esi
lu Gitrcia a?

I6NACI0 AV — From nurtli

Ride Jamestown ay uortli

and noribwest to Gilroy
ILLINOIS—From the bay bet

MicluKan and Tliird soiitli

to Tulare
IL8 LA—From west side Col-

iimt)U!> av bet Waahinittoii
tiiid Jackson

IMPERIAL AV — From south
side Ureenwich bet Fruukliu
:in,l l.iuugb

INDIA (South S F)—North.
south and west »ide ot India
Ua.siu

INDIANA—From Mariposa bet
Minnesota aod Iowa, south
to Tulare

INDUSTRIAL—From Oakdale
av Mc-^t of Selby southwest
to Boutwell

INGALLS— From India bet
llawes and Jennings soulh-
wt'at to Jamestown av

INGERSON AV—From County
Line bet HoUister av and
JiiniL-slown av southwest to
Tturd

INNES AV—From Water Front
bet Hudson av and Jerrold
av northwest to Tolaiid

lON^—-trom La Grande av bet
Mansfield and ISuell south
to Dwight

IOWA—trom Mariposa bet In-
diana and Feunsylvania
south of Tulare

IRON AL— From Caselii av and
Market auuih to Burnett av

IRVING—From ArgueUo blvd
south of Lincoln way. west
to the ocean

IRWIN—From Third bet Hoop-
er and Hubbell southwest to

Kighth
ISABEL^^Frotn Wolfe south-

east to Kutledge av
ISIS—From south side Twelfth

bet FoUom and Harrison to
Thirteenth

ISLAIS— West from 3300
Third I

I80LA WAY— From TeresitA
wi»y southwest to Rockdale
dr

ITALY AV—From 5001 Mis-
sion southeast to Moscow

IVY—From west side Polk bet
Hayes and Grove west to
Webster

Cross Sti N S
Folk 2 1
Van Ness av . . . (cl (c)
Franklin 20U 201
Gough 300 301
UcUvia 4U0 401
Lacuna 500 TiOl
Buclianan GOO (JOl
Webster (e) (c)

JACKSON—From the bay bet
WashtiiKlon and Tacific av
west to Arguello blvd

Cross Sts N S
The Embarcadero 2 1

Drimim 50 51
Davis 100 101
Front 200 201
Battery 300 301
Custom House pi
Sansome 400 401
Balance
Jessop pi
Montgomery . . . 500 501
Columbus av . . .

Kearny 600 601
WentwortU pi . . .

Cooper al
Beckett
Grant av 700 701
St Louis al . . . .

Jason ct
Ross al

Duncombe al . . .

Pontiac
Stockton 800 801
Bedford pi
James al
Trenton
Stone
Ade al
Powell 900 001
Doric al
Mason 1000 1001
Marcy pi •

Aiibuni
Taylor 1100 1101
Jones 1200 llIOl
Leavenworth.. .1300 1301
Wall pi
Hyde 1400 1401
Larkin l.-iOO 1501
Polk 1600 1601
Van Ness aT . . .1700 1701
Franklin 1800 1801
Gough 1000 1901
Octavia 2000 2001
Laguna 2100 2101
Buchanan 2200 2201
Webster 2300 2301
Fillmore 2400 2401
Steiner 2.'iOO (n)
Pierce 2600 (o)
Scott 2700 2701
Divisadero , . . .2800 2801
Broderick 2000 2!>0l
Baker 3000 3001
Lyon 3100 3101
Presidio av ....3200 3201
Walnut 3300 3301
Laurel 3400 3401
Locust 3500 3501
Spnice 3600 3001

Maple 3700 3701
Cherry 3SO0 3801
Arguello blvd ... (e» le)

JACKSON PARK — Bet Sev-

enteenth. Maripoha. Arkan-
sas and CarnUna

JAMES AL—Off south side of

juck'iin bet Stockton and
l\. ell

N

100
2rf0
300
400

1
101
201
301
401
501
601
701
(c)

JAMESTOWN AV — From
fount y Line bet Ingerson
.iiid Key av northwest to

Salinas av
JANSEN — From north side

Greenwich bet Mason and
Tuylor north to Lombard

JAPAN — I'rom south side

Braiiuaii bet First iind Sec-
onil souilieast to Towusend

JARBOE AV—From Moultrie
south of Cortland ut east to

San Bruno av
JASON CT—From Jackson bet

tlrant av and Stockton
JASPER PL—From north side

Green bet Grant iiv and
Stockton north to Filbert

JAVA—^From Buena Vista av

southwest to Masonic av
JEFFERSON—From the bay

north of Bench west to Pre-
sidio Reserviitii

Cross Sts
Powell . ......
Mason
Taylor
Jones
Leavenworth . . .

Hyde 500
Larkin 600
Pulk 700
Van Ness av . . . (c)

Government Res-
ervation ....

Scott 1800 ISOl
Divisadero . . . .1900 1901
Broderick 2000 2001
Baker 2100 2101
Lyon (e) (e)

JEFFERSON SQ—Bet Gough.
Laginia, Golden Gate av and
Eddy

JENNINGS—From Arthur av

bet Ingiills and Keith south-

we t to Olney av
JEROME AL—From south side

Fiicific av bet Montgomery
and Kearny

JERROLD AV — From Water
Front bet Innes and Kirk-
wood av northwest to San
Bnino av

JERSEY—From west side Do-
lores bet Twenty-fourth and
Twenty-fifth west to Doug-

Cro^s Sts N H
Dolores 2 1

Chattanooga . • , „^ , .,
Church 100 101
Vicksburg „ „„,
Sanchez 200 201
Noe 300 301
Canro 400 401
Diamond 500 501
Douglass (e) (e)

JESStE^—From west side First

bet Market and Mission
southwest to point south of

McCoppin „ „
Cross Sts N S

First 2 1

Ecker
Anthony „„ ,«,
Second 100 101
New Montgomery

TMrif;: :::::: 200 201
Fourth 300 301
Fifth (c) (cl

Mint 400 401
Sixth . : 500 501
Seventh 600 601
Eighth (c) (cj

Ninth 800 801
Tenth. . ...... 900 001
Eleventh (c) c)

Twelfth (c) (c)

Brady (ci (c)

McCoppin 1300 1301
JESSOP PL— From Wftshing-

ton bet Sansome and Mont-
gomery north to Jackson

JOHN—From west eide Powell
bet Jackson and Pacific west
to Mason

JOHNSTON AV—From south
side Gearj- bet Parker and
Hendersiin avs

JOICE— From north side Pine
bet St nckt on and Powell
north to Clay

^ ,,JONES—-From north side Mar-
ket bet Tnylor and Leaven-
worth north to the bay

Cross Sts E ^\

Market nnd Mc-
Allister .... 2 1

Golden Gate av . . 100 101
Turk 200 201
Eddy 300 301
Ellis 400 401
Antonio
Stevedore pi . . . _^^ ~rZ7
O'FarreU 500 501
Geary 600 601
Maegie nl

Tolin pi
Post 700 701
Cosmo pi ^^ - „„ -

Sutter 800 801
White's pi "TTT
Bush . 000 oni
Pine 1000 1001
California 1100 1101

Sacramento . .


